
‘TUESDAY, MAY 4, 1948 

May 4, 1948 

... Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners :met at 

the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with all members present: Roy Evans, Chairman; John Couch 

and Claude W. Bailey, Members. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. 

Roy Evans, Chairman, presiding, the following official business was transacted?! 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

carried, that the two Reports of the County Clerk for the month of April, 1948, be and they 

are hereby accepted and filed. 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously 

carried, that the Petition of residents of Dawson, Oklahoma to eliminate the curve on West 

Market Street at the western terminus by extending Market Street on west and by connecting 

with Dawson Road near the Sanders Mill be, and the same is hereby accepted and filed: 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously 

carried, that the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for payment, and 

the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same: 

8005 
8451 
8452 
8453 
8454 
8455 
8456 
8457 

' 8458 
8459 
8460 
8461 
8462 
8464 
8465 
8466 © 
8467 
8468 
8471 
8472 
8473 
8475 
8476 
84°77 
84'78 
8479 
8480 
8481 
8484 
8485 
8486 
8487 
8488 ~ 
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8492 
8493 
4.94 
8497 
8498 
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8500 
8501 
8502 
8505 
8504 
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Merey Hospital 
Amulco Prod. Co. 
Anchor Stone & Mtl. Co. 
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Bagby~Harris Sand Co. 
Best Motor Lines 
Tom Bowers 
Burnette Hardware Co. 
Willie Campbell 
Castle Service Statim 
City & County Steel Co. 
City & County Steel Co. 
Raymond Cotner Welding Co. 
Court Arcade Building Co. 

Electrical & Magneto Co. 

C. C. Forrester 
Gammeis Texaco Service Sta. 
Gene ral Tires, Inc. 
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Wat Henry Tire Co. 
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Herd Equipment Co. 

Hope Lumber Co. 
K. & 8S. Electric & Supply 
Luttrell 011 Co. 
Marshall Supply & Equip. Co. 
Mid-Continent Petroleum Co. 
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Mid-West Chev. Co. 
Pp. Y. Miller Co. 
Net Repairing Co. 
Okla. Natural Gas Co. 
Okla. Oxygen Co. 
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Peoples Ice Co. 
Dr. William B. Perry 

Hospital Services 
Paving Mix. 
Stone 

Supplies, Stone 
Stone 
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Sand 

Paint in Oil 
Service 

Cans 
Car Allowance 
Supplies 
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Rent 
Electricity 
Supplies 
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Welding 
Service 
Supplies 

t 

Service 
Mileage 

$ 192.00 
141.75 
329.95 

1,065.84 
61.94 

328.37 
55.25 

234.19 
32.81 
35.44 
2.52 

16.24 
15.00 
8.25 

40.00 
35.91 

111.53 
51.60 
1.00 

850.00 
50.16 
15.91 
17.19 
3.00 

27.72 
20.18 
6.25 
6.20 

394.40 
103.42 
69.82 

216.95 
4.84 

13.72 
10.20 
59.40 
4.55 

107.64 
115.92 
103.50 
20.44 
4.00 
8.50 

27 .90 
2.68 
775 

11.58 
25.00 
75.00 


