TUESDAY, MAY 4, 1948

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with all members present: Roy Evans, Chairman; John Couch and Claude W. Bailey, Members. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk.

Roy Evans, Chairman, presiding, the following official business was transacted:

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the two Reports of the County Clerk for the month of April, 1948, be and they are hereby accepted and filed.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the Petition of residents of Dawson, Oklahoma to eliminate the curve on West Market Street at the western terminus by extending Market Street on west and by connecting with Dawson Road near the Sanders Mill be, and the same is hereby accepted and filed:

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same:

•	·			
8005	Mercy Hospital	Hospital Services	\$	192.00
8451	Amulco Prod. Co.	Paving Mix.	•	141.75
8452	Anchor Stone & Mtl. Co.	Stone		329.95
8453	81 81 81 80	18		1,065.84
8454	86 88 89 89	Supplies, Stone		61.94
8455	85 80 83 80 83	Stone		328.37
8456	e\$	2 00 11 C		55.25
8457	EL 80 66 EE 66	ti		234.19
8458	25 65 85 65	Ħ		32.81
8459	83 SS SS SS			1
8 4 60	Docher Homeia Sond Co	Gaud.		35.44
	Bagby-Harris Sand Co.	Sand		2.52
8461	Best Motor Lines	Paint in Oil		16.24
8462	Tom Bowers	Service		15.00
8464	Burnette Hardware Co.	Cans		8.25
8465	Willie Campbell	Car Allowance		40.00
8466	Castle Service Station	Supplies		35.91
8467	City & County Steel Co.	4		111.53
8468	City & County Steel Co.	,,		51.60
8471	Raymond Cotner Welding Co.			1.00
8472	Court Arcade Building Co.	Rent		850.00
8473	ts 11 15 ts	Electricity		50.16
8475	Electrical & Magneto Co.	Supplies		15.91
8476	18 05 15 15	II		17.19
8477	C. C. Forrester	U		3.00
8478	Gammels Texaco Service Sta.	II .		27.72
8479	General Tires, Inc.	88		20.18
8480	18 18	N ·		6.25
8481	88 88	II		6.20
8484	Wat Henry Tire Co.	11		394.40
8485	it it st it	11		103.42
8486	28 56 86 86	08		69.82
8487	Herd Equipment Co.	es e		216.95
8488	11 11 10	ts		4.84
8489	Hope Lumber Co.	W · ·		13.72
8492	K. & S. Electric & Supply	88		10.20
8493	Luttrell Oil Co.	14		59.40
8494	Marshall Supply & Equip. Co.	16		4.55
8497	Mid-Continent Petroleum Co.	1		107.64
8498	11 11 11 11	ti.		115.92
8499	18 81 36 83	Q.		103.50
8500	Mid-West Chev. Co.	86		20.44
8501	P. Y. Miller Co.	18		4.00
8502	Net Repairing Co.	Welding		8.50
8503	Okla. Natural Gas Co.	Service		27.90
	Okla. Oxygen Co.	Supplies		2.68
8504	UKIA. UKYKEH UU.	* arbhrrag		7.75
8505	to 14 El	()		11.58
8506	•	Commiss		25.00
8507	Peoples Ice Co.	Service		75.00
8508	Dr. William B. Perry	Mileage		70.00